Position

Dir Parks & Recreation
Natural Resource Manager
Park Ranger Ill

Exec Secretary-C

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Parks Measure A
Parks Measure A
Parks Measure A
Parks Measure A
Parks Measure A
Parks Measure A

Parks Measure A

Total Wages

$187,103
$73,283
$70,860
$65,580
$57,563
$56,304
$55,051

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,577
$27,631
$34,715
$50,388
$23,800
$23,744
$23,486



