Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Parks & Recreation		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$187,103	\$52,577
Natural Resource Manager		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$73,283	\$27,631
Park Ranger III		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$70,860	\$34,715
Exec Secretary-C		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$65,580	\$50,388
Park Ranger II		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$57,563	\$23,800
Park Ranger II		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$56,304	\$23,744
Park Ranger II		San Mateo County	Parks Measure A	\$55,051	\$23,486